
NEWCASTLE GAME FISHING CLUB
2017 East Coast Classic

Tournament Results



 - Champion Small Fry Angler - Capture

Not Won ''

 - Champion Junior Angler - Capture

MAX HARDY 17620.82 pts 'EAGLE VI' Newcastle Game Fishing 
Club

 - Heaviest OGF

Not Won '' Newcastle Game Fishing 
Club

 - Heaviest Shark over 300kg

Matthew BALDWIN 415.60 kg Shark-Tiger 'BLOOD BANK' Newcastle Game Fishing 
Club

 - Champion Smal Fry Angler - Tag & Release

RHYS JOLLY 10000.00 pts 'SEABABY IV' Newcastle Game Fishing 
Club

 - Champion Junior Angler - Tag & Release

CALEB CUSKELLY 10000.00 pts 'GAMETIME' Newcastle Game Fishing 
Club

 - Heaviest Marlin over 150kg

MAX HARDY 214.40 kg Marlin-Blue 'EAGLE VI' Newcastle Game Fishing 
Club

Angler Trophies

 - 5th Place Champion Boat Capture

CRITAKILL 17292.25 pts Newcastle & Port Stephens 
GFC

Anglers: Steve CHRYSTIE(c), Craig HASTINGS

 - 4th Place Champion Boat Capture

SOJOURN 17489.57 pts Lake Macquarie GFC

Anglers: TRAVIS SULLIVAN(c), JOHN SEALIE, GREG HOWELL, PAUL RICHARDS, GLEN O'CONNER

 - 3rd Place Champion Boat Capture

EAGLE VI 17620.82 pts Newcastle Game Fishing 
Club

Anglers: PAUL HARDY(c), MAX HARDY, DARRELL HALL, SCOTT JOHNSTON, MICHAEL CLARKSON, DAMIEN CARR

 - 2nd Place Champion Boat Capture

LITTLE BLACK 27099.16 pts Lake Macquarie GFC

Anglers: JOSHUA HODDER(c), BRENDAN CAREW, ADAM COLLINS, PHIL KENNY

 - Champion Boat Capture

BLOOD BANK 29795.52 pts Newcastle Game Fishing 
Club

Anglers: JASON HEWITT(c), John HEWITT, Matthew BALDWIN

 - Highest Point Scoring Boat OGF - Tag & Release

HERMANS HEROS 39.00 pts Port Macquarie GFC

Anglers: JANECK KACZOROWSKI(c), TRACY KACZOROWSKI, LACHLAN KACZOROWSKI, COREY GORDON, RYAN 
KACZOROWSKI, ERIN KACZOROWSKI

Boat Trophies

Tournament Results



- Highest Point Scoring Boat - Shark Tag & Release

GALE FORCE 11250.00 pts Sydney GFC

Anglers: MICHAEL KIRBY(c), BOB DANCKERT, STEPHEN PITCHFORK, JULIAN HUTCHEN, ROBBIE DANCKERT, Daniel KIRBY

- Highest Point Scoring Boat - Marlin Tag & Release

BORN FREE 69000.00 pts Newcastle & Port Stephens 
GFC

Anglers: GEOFF LEONARD(c), GEORGE JNR TRINKLER, GREGG MILES, SHANE BASHFORD, ADAM READING, PAUL DICKSON, 
JOSHUA DICKSON

- 5th Place Champion Boat Tag & Release

NINGALOO 34500.00 pts Newcastle Game Fishing 
Club

Anglers: BRAD CURTIS(c), DANNY CURTIS, KARLY CURTIS, ANDREW LULHAM, Adam JORDON

- 4th Place Champion Boat Tag & Release

SEAKA 34500.00 pts Newcastle & Port Stephens 
GFC

Anglers: Jeffrey THOMPSON(c), Jayedon THOMPSON, Nathan BROWN, Christian THOMPSON (J)

- 3rd Place Champion Boat Tag & Release

SEQUANA 43000.00 pts Newcastle Game Fishing 
Club

Anglers: DAVID KEMP(c), CAMERON PERKS, GARTH LINTER, KURT LINTER, CARL KEMP

- 2nd Place Champion Boat Tag & Release

WEAPON 44500.00 pts Lake Macquarie GFC

Anglers: ROB HYLAND(c), MICHELLE EVANS, MYLES HYLAND, TRISHA GREEN, CHARLIE FANCETT, BRAD FANCETT

- Champion Boat Tag & Release

BORN FREE 69000.00 pts Newcastle & Port Stephens 
GFC

Anglers: GEOFF LEONARD(c), GEORGE JNR TRINKLER, GREGG MILES, SHANE BASHFORD, ADAM READING, PAUL DICKSON, 
JOSHUA DICKSON

Team/Club Trophies

Visitor Trophies



Place Team Points
1 557261.00

Summary - Team Tag & Release Points

Place Team Points
1 160936.03

Summary - Team Capture Points

Summary - Boat Tag & Release Points

Place Boat Club Points
1 BORN FREE Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 69000.00

2 WEAPON Lake Macquarie GFC 44500.00

3 SEQUANA Newcastle Game Fishing Club 43000.00

4 NINGALOO Newcastle Game Fishing Club 34500.00

5 FINJITSU Lake Macquarie GFC 34500.00

6 SEAKA Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 34500.00

7 SOJOURN Lake Macquarie GFC 30000.00

8 WEEKEND DETENTION Port Macquarie GFC 23000.00

9 SEABABY IV Newcastle Game Fishing Club 21500.00

10 KATCHABILL Lake Macquarie GFC 21500.00

11 GAMETIME Newcastle Game Fishing Club 21500.00

12 OFF DA HOOK Newcastle Game Fishing Club 20000.00

13 RACKEM UP Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 12500.00

14 ROCKET Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 11525.00

15 LIVE ACTION Lake Macquarie GFC 11500.00

16 OVERTIME Lake Macquarie GFC 11500.00

17 AQUAHOLIC Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 11500.00

18 WILD TUNA Lake Macquarie GFC 11500.00

19 GALE FORCE Sydney GFC 11250.00

20 HERMANS HEROS Port Macquarie GFC 10065.00

21 REHAB Newcastle Game Fishing Club 10000.00

22 PURPLE HAZE Newcastle Game Fishing Club 10000.00

23 KURLY Lake Macquarie GFC 10000.00

24 ON DETENTION Port Macquarie GFC 10000.00

25 DOG HOUSE Newcastle Game Fishing Club 10000.00

26 CAMELOT Lake Macquarie GFC 8500.00

27 HOT ONE Lake Macquarie GFC 3450.00

28 ALL ZEROS Lake Macquarie GFC 3450.00

29 RELENTLESS Lake Macquarie GFC 3000.00

30 CASEY Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 21.00

Summary - Boat Capture Points



Place Boat Club Points
1 BLOOD BANK Newcastle Game Fishing Club 29795.52

2 LITTLE BLACK Lake Macquarie GFC 27099.16

3 EAGLE VI Newcastle Game Fishing Club 17620.82

4 SOJOURN Lake Macquarie GFC 17489.57

5 CRITAKILL Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 17292.25

6 PUBLIC ENEMY Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 16873.46

7 GET IT ON Lake Macquarie GFC 11366.81

8 RELENTLESS Lake Macquarie GFC 7406.38

9 PURPLE HAZE Newcastle Game Fishing Club 6780.78

10 KHE SAHN Lake Macquarie GFC 5932.22

11 GRINGO Lake Macquarie GFC 3279.06



Summary - Angler Tag & Release Points Male
1 ADAM READING BORN FREE Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 69000.00

2 CARL KEMP SEQUANA Newcastle Game Fishing Club 43000.00

3 Jayedon THOMPSON SEAKA Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 34500.00

4 GREG HOWELL SOJOURN Lake Macquarie GFC 30000.00

5 WILL FLANAGAN RACKEM UP Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 12500.00

6 Jim ROCCHI ROCKET Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 11525.00

7 DANNY CURTIS NINGALOO Newcastle Game Fishing Club 11500.00

8 WAYNE FAULKNER KATCHABILL Lake Macquarie GFC 11500.00

9 BRIAN BESOFF OVERTIME Lake Macquarie GFC 11500.00

10 MITCH LYDON AQUAHOLIC Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 11500.00

11 DAVID TEASEL GAMETIME Newcastle Game Fishing Club 11500.00

12 DAVE ARTHUR WILD TUNA Lake Macquarie GFC 11500.00

13 BEN WILKINSON FINJITSU Lake Macquarie GFC 11500.00

14 MATHEW HODGE FINJITSU Lake Macquarie GFC 11500.00

15 JAMES BLENKEY LIVE ACTION Lake Macquarie GFC 11500.00

16 SHAD BAKER FINJITSU Lake Macquarie GFC 11500.00

17 CHRIS JOLLY SEABABY IV Newcastle Game Fishing Club 11500.00

18 BRETT MILLS KATCHABILL Lake Macquarie GFC 10000.00

19 SHANE HOPLEY DOG HOUSE Newcastle Game Fishing Club 10000.00

20 MATT HUTCHINSON PURPLE HAZE Newcastle Game Fishing Club 10000.00

21 GREG CHARLTON REHAB Newcastle Game Fishing Club 10000.00

22 RODNEY PIKE OFF DA HOOK Newcastle Game Fishing Club 10000.00

23 STEVE BURKINHEATH KURLY Lake Macquarie GFC 10000.00

24 BRETT SMALL CAMELOT Lake Macquarie GFC 8500.00

25 JULIAN HUTCHEN GALE FORCE Sydney GFC 7500.00

26 MICHAEL KIRBY GALE FORCE Sydney GFC 3750.00

27 Chris WEEKS HOT ONE Lake Macquarie GFC 3450.00

28 LEWIS IRELAND ALL ZEROS Lake Macquarie GFC 3450.00

29 TONY MALASPINA RELENTLESS Lake Macquarie GFC 3000.00

30 MATT MERRIN CASEY Newcastle Game Fishing Club 21.00

Summary - Angler Tag & Release Points Female
1 TRISHA GREEN WEAPON Newcastle Game Fishing Club 44500.00

2 CASSIE HERBERT WEEKEND DETENTION Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 23000.00

3 KARLY CURTIS NINGALOO Newcastle Game Fishing Club 23000.00

4 TRACY KACZOROWSKI HERMANS HEROS Port Macquarie GFC 10025.00

5 JACKI STADLER OFF DA HOOK Newcastle Game Fishing Club 10000.00

Summary - Angler Tag & Release Points Junior
1 CALEB CUSKELLY GAMETIME Newcastle Game Fishing Club 10000.00

2 ZAC DANBY ON DETENTION Port Macquarie GFC 10000.00

3 ERIN KACZOROWSKI HERMANS HEROS Port Macquarie GFC 40.00

Summary - Angler Tag & Release Points Small Fry
1 RHYS JOLLY SEABABY IV Newcastle Game Fishing Club 10000.00



Summary - Angler Capture Points Male
1 Matthew BALDWIN BLOOD BANK Newcastle Game Fishing Club 20415.60

2 GLEN O'CONNER SOJOURN Lake Macquarie GFC 17489.57

3 Craig HASTINGS CRITAKILL Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 17292.25

4 NATHAN BRIGHT PUBLIC ENEMY Newcastle & Port Stephens GFC 16873.46

5 PHIL KENNY LITTLE BLACK Lake Macquarie GFC 15087.00

6 BRENDAN CAREW LITTLE BLACK Lake Macquarie GFC 12012.16

7 ANDREW THOMPSON GET IT ON Lake Macquarie GFC 11366.81

8 JASON HEWITT BLOOD BANK Newcastle Game Fishing Club 9379.92

9 BEN WOOD RELENTLESS Lake Macquarie GFC 7406.38

10 PETER STEPHENSON PURPLE HAZE Newcastle Game Fishing Club 6780.78

11 Aaron SPEECHLEY KHE SAHN Lake Macquarie GFC 5932.22

12 Daniel MCLANE GRINGO Lake Macquarie GFC 3279.06

Summary - Angler Capture Points Junior
1 MAX HARDY EAGLE VI Newcastle Game Fishing Club 17620.82



Fish Cat Fish #

Marlin

Marlin-Blue 6

Marlin-Striped 4

10

Shark

Shark-Mako 1

Shark-Tiger 3

4

Tournament Statistics

Fish Cat Fish #

Marlin

Marlin-Black 17

Marlin-Blue 6

Marlin-Striped 26

49

Shark

Shark-Hammer 
Head

3

Shark-Mako 3

6

OGF

Mahi Mahi 3

Tuna-Striped 2

Yellowtail Kingfish 1

6

Capture Tag / Release




